
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 140.0 235.0

2 Gio Hernandez Goddard High School 140.0 220.0

3 Mason Wortman Wichita Heights 138.0 185.0

4 Austin Stang Sedgwick High School 138.0 170.0

5 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 139.6 155.0

6 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 134.0 150.0

7 Jayden Ringgold Remington High School 132.1 145.0

8 Angel Peralta Syracuse High School 136.6 145.0

9 Noah Heilman El Dorado High School 136.2 135.0

10 Andrew Schefter Maize High 139.7 130.0

11 Jose Gutierrez Syracuse High School 134.6 110.0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 140.0 320.0

2 Gio Hernandez Goddard High School 140.0 290.0

3 Andrew Schefter Maize High 139.7 285.0

4 Austin Stang Sedgwick High School 138.0 280.0

5 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 139.6 260.0

6 Noah Heilman El Dorado High School 136.2 225.0

7 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 134.0 210.0

8 Angel Peralta Syracuse High School 136.6 210.0

9 Mason Wortman Wichita Heights 138.0 185.0

10 Jayden Ringgold Remington High School 132.1 150.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Jose Gutierrez Syracuse High School 134.6 145.0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 140.0 200.0

2 Austin Stang Sedgwick High School 138.0 195.0

3 Gio Hernandez Goddard High School 140.0 195.0

4 Andrew Schefter Maize High 139.7 170.0

5 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 139.6 165.0

6 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 134.0 140.0

7 Jayden Ringgold Remington High School 132.1 135.0

8 Noah Heilman El Dorado High School 136.2 135.0

9 Angel Peralta Syracuse High School 136.6 135.0

10 Mason Wortman Wichita Heights 138.0 135.0

11 Jose Gutierrez Syracuse High School 134.6 100.0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 140.0 755.0 10

2 Gio Hernandez Goddard High School 140.0 705.0 8

3 Austin Stang Sedgwick High School 138.0 645.0 6

4 Andrew Schefter Maize High 139.7 585.0 4

5 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 139.6 580.0 2

6 Mason Wortman Wichita Heights 138.0 505.0 1

7 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 134.0 500.0 0

8 Noah Heilman El Dorado High School 136.2 495.0 0

9 Angel Peralta Syracuse High School 136.6 490.0 0

10 Jayden Ringgold Remington High School 132.1 430.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Jose Gutierrez Syracuse High School 134.6 355.0 0

Men's 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 140.0 5.393

11 Gio Hernandez Goddard High School 140.0 5.036

21 Austin Stang Sedgwick High School 138.0 4.674

45 Andrew Schefter Maize High 139.7 4.188

48 Brendan Martling Goddard High School 139.6 4.155

58 Easton Newberry Wellington High School 134.0 3.731

60 Mason Wortman Wichita Heights 138.0 3.659

61 Noah Heilman El Dorado High School 136.2 3.634

64 Angel Peralta Syracuse High School 136.6 3.587

74 Jayden Ringgold Remington High School 132.1 3.255

86 Jose Gutierrez Syracuse High School 134.6 2.637


